
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #10 AM - Arlington/Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #10 AM - Arlington/Lex-
ington

AM

Minuteman Technical High School (57 Students) 25.60 mi | 17 Stops

Driver:

Tom canniff

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

1h 3m

Start Time:

06:26 AM

End Time:

07:30 AM

Total Students:

57

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

06:26 AM START North Suburban

06:43 AM STOP 1 Clarke St & Massachusetts Ave

06:44 AM STOP 2 Massachusetts Ave @ Woburn St

06:48 AM STOP 3 Marrett Rd & Malt Ln

06:50 AM STOP 4 Rhodes St & Massachusetts Ave

06:51 AM STOP 5 Independence Ave & Massachusetts Ave

06:53 AM STOP 6 Massachusetts Ave @ Bow St

06:54 AM STOP 7 Park @ Mass Ave

06:55 AM STOP 8 Massachusetts Ave & Clark St

06:56 AM STOP 9 Hobbs Ct & Massachusetts Ave

06:57 AM STOP 10 Highland Ave & Massachusetts Ave

07:01 AM STOP 11 Elmore St & Oakland Ave

07:06 AM



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #10 AM - Arlington/Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #10 AM - Arlington/Lex-
ington

AM

Minuteman Technical High School (57 Students) 25.60 mi | 17 Stops

Directions Distance

STOP 12 Watertown St @ Peacock Farm Rd

07:10 AM STOP 13 73 Buckman Dr

07:16 AM STOP 14 759 Waltham St

07:16 AM STOP 15 Allen St & Waltham St

07:21 AM STOP 16 Cary Ave & Shade St

07:24 AM STOP 17 Lincoln St & Marrett Rd

07:30 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


